1989-90 Men’s Track & Field EQY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Men®"s Outdoor Best Times

100 Meters

James Milton - Metro Outdoor Championship
10000 Meters

Matthew Dobson - Metro Outdoor Championship
110 Meter Hurdles

Rodney Lawson - NCAA Outdoor Championship
1500 Meters

Rob Circelli - Metro Outdoor Championship
200 Meters

Rodney Lawson - Tallahassee Invitational
3000 Meter Steeplechase

Chris Mooney - Metro Outdoor Championship
400 Meter Hurdles

Bruce James - FSU Relays
400 Meters

Hilliard Goldsmith - Metro Outdoor Championship
5000 Meters

Jason Frank - Tallahassee Invitational
800 Meters

Allen Williams - Metro Outdoor Championship
Decathlon

Larry Carr - Metro Outdoor Championship
Discus

Eric Chambers - FSU Relays
Hammer

Eric Chambers - Metro Outdoor Championship
High Jump

Kevin Crist - Metro Outdoor Championship
Javelin

Chris Keen - Metro Outdoor Championship
Long Jump

James Milton - Metro Outdoor Championship
Pole Vault

Larry Carr - FSU Relays
Shot Put

William Rivera - Metro Outdoor Championship
Triple Jump

James Milton - Metro Outdoor Championship

May
May
Jun
May
Mar
May
Mar
May
Mar
May
May
Mar
May
May
May
May
Mar
May

May

19,

19,

19,
16,
19,
24,
19,
16,
19,
19,
24,
19,
19,
19,
19,
24,
19,

19,

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

10.84
31:34.04
13.90w
3:49.18
21.30
9:15.75
51.58
47 .17
14:32.65
1:50.69
5467 pts
170- 5
145- 0
6-10.75
193-11
25- 0.75
17- 0.75
53- 0.25

48- 2

51.94m

44 _.20m

2.10m

59.11m

7.64m

5.20m

16.16m

14.68m



