1989-90 Men's Track & Field EOY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Men's Outdoor Best Times

May 19, 1990	10.84	
May 19, 1990	31:34.04	
Jun 2, 1990	13.90w	
May 19, 1990	3:49.18	
Mar 16, 1990	21.30	
May 19, 1990	9:15.75	
Mar 24, 1990	51.58	
May 19, 1990	47.17	
Mar 16, 1990	14:32.65	
May 19, 1990	1:50.69	
May 19, 1990	5467 pts	
Mar 24, 1990	170- 5	51.94m
May 19, 1990	145- 0	44.20m
May 19, 1990	6-10.75	2.10m
May 19, 1990	193-11	59.11m
10 1000		
May 19, 1990	25- 0.75	7.64m
04 1000	15 0 55	5 00
Mar 24, 1990	1/- 0.75	5.20m
10 1000	F2 0 05	16 16
мау 19, 1990	53- 0.25	16.16m
Mars 10 1000	40 0	14.68m
мау 19, 1990	48- 2	14.08M
	May 19, 1990 Jun 2, 1990 May 19, 1990 Mar 16, 1990 Mar 24, 1990 Mar 16, 1990 Mar 16, 1990 Mar 16, 1990 Mar 19, 1990 May 19, 1990	Mar 16, 1990 21.30 May 19, 1990 9:15.75